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OPL Board - Continuing Education Plan (2023)

Timing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Before
February
23

Q1
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2/Q3

June
22-27

August
21-25

Type

Webinar

Webinar

Field
Opportunity

Webinar

Webinar

Educational

Field
Opportunity
Field
Opportunity
Educational

Field
Opportunity
Conference

Conference

Topic

OLS Governance Hub (Year 1: Governance Roles &
Responsibilities), for example:

e Governance Best Practices

e Public Libraries Act: What You Need to Know
OLBA Boot Camp
(Sessions from 2023 OLA SuperConference:
available on demand until July 31, 2023)
Participate in an early literacy program in your
neighbourhood (babytime, toddlertime, storytime)

Accessibility for Ontarians with Disabilities Act (AODA)
(required)

Occupational Safety and Health Act (OHSA) (required)

Intellectual freedom

Adisoke site tour

Follow the path of new items at Content Services

Friends of the Ottawa Public Library Association (FOPLA)

Visit the Bookmobile and/or participate in community
development activities

American Library Association (ALA)

Chicago, lllinois, or virtual participation

Additional details TBD

International Federation of Library Associations (IFLA)
Rotterdam, The Netherlands
Additional details TBD



https://www.librarygovernance.ca/
https://pheedloop.com/OLA23/site/schedule/
https://2023.alaannual.org/
https://www.ifla.org/future-congresses/

August
TBD

Q3

Q4
Q4
Q4

Q4

Field
Opportunity
Field
Opportunity

Webinar
Webinar

Conference

Educational

Walk along with the Bookmobile in the Capital Pride Parade

InfoService Contact Centre

Respectful Workplace, Violence and Harassment (required)
Pathways to Indigenous Learning

Urban Libraries Council (ULC)
Details TBD
Community Development



https://www.urbanlibraries.org/ulcevents/

